
INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR 

SULTANATE OF OMAN  
 

ISS/WEBCIR/111/24-25 
 

23rd March 2025 
 

 

BOOKS DISTRIBUTION FOR CLASS II & III (2025-2026) 

 

Dear Parents, 

Please note the schedule for the distribution of textbooks and notebooks for CLASS II & III. 

 

Class 
Total cost of the 

Textbooks & 
Notebooks 

Date Time Venue Entry Gate 

II  RO. 21.500 
Monday, 

24.03.2025 

7:45 a.m. 
to 

1:00 p.m. 
 

Block D, 
Bookstore 

Gate No. 2 

III RO. 27.600 
Monday, 

24.03.2025 

7:45 a.m. 
to 

1:00 p.m. 

Block E, 
Art & Craft 

Room 

Gate No. 1 

Guidelines for parents regarding books distribution: 
 

• Only complete set of textbooks & notebooks will be issued. Dates for sale of loose books 

will be informed later. 
 

• Payment for the books will be online, through parents’ login in the school ERP and school mobile 

app.  

• Steps for online books payment: 

1. Click “Online Book Sale” option in the parent’s login  

( https://iss.josacloud.com/Home/Index/#/PurchasBookStore ). 

2. Select “Full Package”.  

3. After the payment, take printout of the receipt. 

4. As per the schedule given, collect the books. 

5. Show the receipt at the counter and get it stamped. 

6. For more information, please refer to the Online Book Sale user manual on the school website. 

• GK textbooks will be provided in the classroom once we receive them. 

• Parking in front of neighboring Omani houses is strictly prohibited. Please use the open ground and the 

designated parking areas in front of Blocks C and E. 

• Entry for collection of books is from above mentioned block and Gate no. as per the schedule. 

• Multiple sets of the same class can be collected. 

• For any queries, please mail to office@indianschoolsohar.com 

 
Warm regards, 
 
 
Sanchita Verma  
Principal  
Indian School Sohar 

https://iss.josacloud.com/Home/Index/#/PurchasBookStore
mailto:office@indianschoolsohar.com
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INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR
P.O.Box : 846,Postal Code : 311, Sohar, Sultanate of Oman

Telephone : +968 26841885
Email : office@indianschoolsohar.com

Package :CLASS II FULL SET Class : Class II
Sl. Item Code Item Name Qty Sale Price Total Price
1 1591 Abeer Hindi Pathmala for class -2 1 2.000 2.000
2 1592 Active Teach Maths Ace for class -2 1 2.100 2.100
3 1593 Empowering Science Environment Education for class-2 1 1.600 1.600
4 1590 New Buzzword – Supplementary Reader for class - 2 1 1.300 1.300
5 1588 New Buzzword – Textbook for class - 2 1 2.300 2.300
6 1589 New Buzzword – Workbook for class - 2 1 1.600 1.600
7 1695 Prime Reasoning & Mental Ability-2 1 0.800 0.800
8 1694 Trackpad -2 Computer Science Textbook 1 1.700 1.700
9 1693 You Must Know – Book of General Knowledge -2 1 1.600 1.600

10 1159 1/2 inch square line 150 pgs 4 0.300 1.200
11 1153 Double line 150 pgs 3 0.300 0.900
12 1664 DRAWING BOOK A4 SIZE- I-IV 1 0.500 0.500
13 1155 EVS One side 150 pgs 2 0.400 0.800
14 1152 Single line 150 pgs 4 0.300 1.200
15 1689 STUDENT DIARY 2025-2026 1 0.900 0.900
16 1538 Student ID card 2025-2026 1 1.000 1.000

Total (RO) Rial Omani twenty one and Baiza five hundred only 21.500

22-Mar-2025 12:17 PM
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INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR
P.O.Box : 846,Postal Code : 311, Sohar, Sultanate of Oman

Telephone : +968 26841885
Email : office@indianschoolsohar.com

Package :CLASS III FULL SET Class : Class III
Sl. Item Code Item Name Qty Sale Price Total Price
1 1653 Abeer Hindi Pathmala for class -3 1 2.100 2.100
2 1696 Computer Genius – 3! A computer book-3 & ROBO GENIUS 1 5.300 5.300
3 1599 Empowering Science Environment Education for class-3 1 1.800 1.800
4 1270 Mathematics Ace Prime Book- 3 1 2.100 2.100
5 1598 New Buzzword – Supplementary Reader for class - 3 1 1.300 1.300
6 1596 New Buzzword – Textbook for class - 3 1 2.500 2.500
7 1597 New Buzzword – Workbook for class - 3 1 1.700 1.700
8 1698 On Track -3 A series on personal safety 1 1.300 1.300
9 1697 Prime Reasoning & Mental Ability-3 1 0.800 0.800

10 1666 You Must Know – Book of General Knowledge -3 1 1.600 1.600
11 1159 1/2 inch square line 150 pgs 5 0.300 1.500
12 1153 Double line 150 pgs 3 0.300 0.900
13 1664 DRAWING BOOK A4 SIZE- I-IV 1 0.500 0.500
14 1155 EVS One side 150 pgs 2 0.400 0.800
15 1156 Single Line 100 pgs 3 0.200 0.600
16 1152 Single line 150 pgs 3 0.300 0.900
17 1689 STUDENT DIARY 2025-2026 1 0.900 0.900
18 1538 Student ID card 2025-2026 1 1.000 1.000

Total (RO) Rial Omani twenty seven and Baiza six hundred only 27.600

23-Mar-2025 12:01 PM
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